1111

÷۳

Page on of pora Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H170001795573))) H170001795573ABC9 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 1 From: : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Name Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)866-2689 е \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for the annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please 9 Email Address: Cuments incore RECEIVE IJ THE LA LA **Foreign Limited Liability Company** SAFESCAN IMAGING SERVICES, L.L.C. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 04 Page Count \$155.00 Estimated Charge JUL 1 1 2017 iŧ Y SULKER **Electronic Filing Menu** Corporate Filing Menu Help https://efile.sunhiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe 7/10/2017

10:08:07 a.m. 07-10-2017

#### 2/4

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SAFESCAN IMAGING SERVICES, L.L.C.

SUBJECT: \_

1111

į.

i

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joanna Fernandez /

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy, Ste 500S

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip Code

Documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Joanna Fernandez for InCorp Services, Inc.	at (702	866-2500
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	È.	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle
		Tallaliassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
		a Bas & 👘 \$160.00 Billing Res. Certificat

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & ■ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

1170001795573

## 10:08:26 a.m. 07-10-2017 MIIUUUIIY5513

,

)

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA $z_{\ell}$

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

SAFESCAN IMAGING SERVICES, L.L.C.

د '

1111

(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Lin	mited Lizbility Company," "LLC.," or "LUC.")	
'name unavailable, enter alternate ne	une adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	n Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.C." or "LLC."	
Idaho		3. <u>84-1615974</u> (FEI number, Japplicable)	
(Jurialiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, il applicable)	
June 29, 2017			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior [See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	ar lo registration.) Lermine peralty lability)	
22 Meadowbright Driv	C	6. PO Box 1870	
(Street Address of P		0. (Mailing Address)	
Mccall, ID 83638		Mccall, ID 83638	
Name and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agont: (P.O. B	30x NOT acceptable)	
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.	<u></u>	
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		
	Loxahatchee	, Florida <u>33470</u>	
	(Ciry)	(Zip code)	
esignated in this applica comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service ( tion, I hereby accept the appointmen ons of all statutes relative to the prop a of my position as registered agent.	Joanna Fernandez on behalf of InCorp Services, I	
<b>.</b>		enty agrature)	
5. The name, tille or caps <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	o has/have authority to manage is/are: 😇 🐺 🙆	
Managing Member	Robert Heleniak		
Menaging Menner	PO Box 1870 McCall Mccall, JD 83638		
Managing Member	Bryan McConnell 4024 Via Cassia Poland Youngstown, OH 44514		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Let 1 Signature of an authorized perso

Robert Heleniak Typed or minied name of signee

H 17000179557 3

1111

## IDSOS CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

10:08:57 a.m. 07–10–2017 4 /4

Page 1 of 1

H 17000179557 3



### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE.

#### OF

## SAFESCAN IMAGING SERVICES, L.L.C.

File Number W-19128

I, LAWERENCE DENNEY, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that I am the custodian of the limited liability company records of this State.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the records of this office show that the above-named limited liability company filed a certificate of organization in Idaho on 5/01/2002.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the limited liability company's certificate of organization has not been dissolved.

Dated: 6/28/2017 10:27 AM



aneur C/

SECRETARY OF STATE

Authentic Access Idaho Document ( http://www.accessidaho.org/public/portal/authenticate.html ) Tag: b5ac5f5ft8d74087c78eba2687021a7456d1dc2b3c791c344cd3cc39c33b5afcc15f6f39c796759c



6/28/2017